APA-2
07/04

Alabama Department of Commerce

NOTICE OF INTENDED ACTION

AGENCY NAME: Alabama Department of Commerce

RULE NO, & TITLE: 281—6;2 Alabama Renewal Act -Growing Alabama Credit

INTENDED ACTION: Adopt new rulgs,

SUBSTANCE OF PROPOSED ACTION: The Department of Commerce proposes to adopt
rules for the award and administration of the Growing Alabama Credit created under the Alabama
Renewal Act as codified at Title 40, Chapter 18, Article 19 of Code of Alabama 1975,

TIME, PLACE, MANNER OF PRESENTING VIEWS: All interested parties may submit
their views either arally or in writing to the Department of Commerce, 401 Adams Avenue, Suite
670, Montgomery, AL, 36104, at any time prior to the date specified below, which is more than
thirty-five (33) days following the publication of this notice.

FINAL DATE FOR COMMENT AND COMPLETION OF NOTICE;

January 5, 2017

CONTACT PERSONS AT AGENCY:

Greg Canfield

Secretary of Commerce

401 Adams Avenue, Suite 670
Montgomery, AL 36104
(334) 242-0421

William A, McCrary

401 Adams Avenue

Suite 749

Montgomery, Alabama 36104

(334) 242-7133 (QM jl}./(

Angéla Till/
Deputy Seuetary of Co &erce
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